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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9580 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       20:04.1  6:28 
      2    2 9797 Amber Huser                  10 Prairie du Chien               20:16.2  6:32 
      3    3 9717 Annie Haas                   11 Hillsboro                      20:29.9  6:36 
      4    4 9576 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       20:44.3  6:41 
      5    5 9796 Ella Hein                    10 Prairie du Chien               20:48.2  6:42 
      6    6 9854 Claire Koenecke              11 Reedsburg                      20:53.8  6:44 
      7    7 9720 Hannah Munson                09 Hillsboro                      21:05.4  6:48 
      8    8 9927 Tiffany Limmex               12 River Valley                   21:06.5  6:48 
      9    9 9578 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       21:06.7  6:48 
     10   10 9680 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                      21:17.1  6:52 
     11   11 9574 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       21:30.5  6:56 
     12   12 9909 Kiley Brownlee               11 River Valley                   21:32.5  6:57 
     13   13 9851 Aysha Holtz                  12 Reedsburg                      21:33.4  6:57 
     14   14 9723 Paige Stull                  10 Hillsboro                      21:36.5  6:58 
     15   15 9798 Karly Jaynes                 09 Prairie du Chien               21:37.9  6:58 
     16   16 9581 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       21:44.6  7:00 
     17   17 9643 Lydia Korn                   09 Cashton                        21:46.7  7:01 
     18   18 9849 Caylee Fry                   09 Reedsburg                      22:01.6  7:06 
     19   19 9853 Alexis Knickelbein           09 Reedsburg                      22:07.4  7:08 
     20   20 9685 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                      22:13.2  7:10 
     21   21 9686 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                      22:17.0  7:11 
     22   22 9575 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:21.3  7:12 
     23   23 9793 Faith Dillman                10 Prairie du Chien               22:35.6  7:17 
     24   24 9632 Avrie Butzler                12 Cashton                        22:40.5  7:18 
     25   25 9872 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:45.0  7:20 
     26   26 9873 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:45.8  7:20 
     27      9782 Norah O'Brien                10 North Crawford                 22:47.6  7:21 
     28   27 9584 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       23:01.6  7:25 
     29   28 9647 Gracey Mlsna                 09 Cashton                        23:07.0  7:27 
     30   29 9857 Annabelle Moon               09 Reedsburg                      23:07.3  7:27 
     31   30 9667 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                      23:13.9  7:29 
     32   31 9635 Emma Gronemus                09 Cashton                        23:18.9  7:31 
     33   32 9859 Anna Penkwitz                11 Reedsburg                      23:20.8  7:31 
     34      9579 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       23:25.0  7:33 
     35      5556 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:37.2  7:37 
     36   33 9850 Kayla Greenwood              11 Reedsburg                      23:46.0  7:39 
     37   34 9670 Cassara Bray                 11 Fennimore                      23:50.3  7:41 
     38   35 9799 Madeline Larocque            10 Prairie du Chien               23:56.6  7:43 
     39      9582 Shawna Newton                09 Boscobel                       23:57.6  7:43 
     40   36 9718 Carly Krajco                 11 Hillsboro                      24:04.6  7:45 
     41   37 9875 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:07.7  7:46 
     42      4912 Molly Asleson                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:07.9  7:47 
     43      9855 Ashley Krieski               09 Reedsburg                      24:11.2  7:48 
     44      9573 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       24:13.6  7:48 
     45   38 9631 Allison Brownell             09 Cashton                        24:14.0  7:48 
     46   39 9882 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:14.3  7:49 
     47   40 9715 Belinda Griffin              12 Hillsboro                      24:24.0  7:52 
     48   41 9722 Kailey Preuss                12 Hillsboro                      24:25.2  7:52 
     49   42 9714 McKenzie Bell                09 Hillsboro                      24:25.3  7:52 
     50   43 9880 Polly Glauner                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:25.4  7:52 
     51   44 9911 Lexi Cummings                11 River Valley                   24:25.4  7:52 
     52   45 9878 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:29.3  7:53 
     53   46 9629 Kailey Beck                  09 Cashton                        24:30.9  7:54 
     54      9583 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       24:34.7  7:55 
     55   47 9681 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                      24:38.1  7:56 
     56      9858 Paige Pawlak                 12 Reedsburg                      24:38.6  7:56 
     57      9713 Payton Auel                  10 Hillsboro                      24:39.3  7:57 
     58      9572 Leah Bloedow                 11 Boscobel                       24:49.3  8:00 
     59      9778 Valentine D'Ales             11 North Crawford                 24:55.9  8:02 
     60   48 9651 Abby Wendland                12 Cashton                        24:57.6  8:03 
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     61      9860 Makinzie Spease              10 Reedsburg                      24:58.6  8:03 
     62      9641 Angela Klinkner              12 Cashton                        24:58.8  8:03 
     63   49 9673 Caroline Day                 12 Fennimore                      25:02.7  8:04 
     64   50 9792 Isabella Cummuta             11 Prairie du Chien               25:06.3  8:05 
     65      9969 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                      25:07.3  8:06 
     66      9995 Rae'ven Eddy                 12 Royall                         25:08.0  8:06 
     67      9783 Katie Schellhorn             09 North Crawford                 25:09.2  8:06 
     68      9668 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                      25:12.8  8:07 
     69   51 9913 Dakota Fingerhut             11 River Valley                   25:13.6  8:08 
     70      9740 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:13.9  8:08 
     71   52 9891 Jenna Thomas                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:14.2  8:08 
     72      9678 Shawna Linneman              11 Fennimore                      25:39.0  8:16 
     73      9585 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       25:43.4  8:17 
     74      9998 Faith Pasch                  12 Royall                         25:52.3  8:20 
     75      9848 Kailee Dyke                  10 Reedsburg                      25:56.0  8:21 
     76      9975 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                      25:58.7  8:22 
     77   53 9914 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                   26:02.2  8:23 
     78      9877 Abby Durst                   12 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:03.5  8:24 
     79   54 9926 Tasha Limmex                 09 River Valley                   26:09.6  8:26 
     80      3814 Carmen Brant                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:11.6  8:26 
     81      9844 McKayla Bretsch              11 Reedsburg                      26:17.1  8:28 
     82      9845 Ella Brueggeman              10 Reedsburg                      26:28.1  8:32 
     83      9712 Jaline Attignol              10 Hillsboro                      26:31.3  8:33 
     84      9724 Savannah Urban               09 Hillsboro                      26:38.0  8:35 
     85      9636 Rebecca Gronemus             12 Cashton                        26:38.6  8:35 
     86   55 9924 Lexi Lewis                   09 River Valley                   26:39.8  8:35 
     87      9852 Shea Klicko                  10 Reedsburg                      26:41.5  8:36 
     88      9752 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:53.8  8:40 
     89      9777 Grace Corlis                 10 North Crawford                 27:16.5  8:47 
     90      9915 Taryn Hanson                 09 River Valley                   27:18.7  8:48 
     91      4581 Reynolds Staci               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:31.4  8:52 
     92   56 9802 Nicole Steiber               09 Prairie du Chien               27:32.4  8:52 
     93      3874 Reilly Birkett               12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:52.3  8:59 
     94      9884 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:52.5  8:59 
     95      9750 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:35.2  9:13 
     96      9801 Maddi Roach                  09 Prairie du Chien               28:36.8  9:13 
     97      9973 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                      28:37.2  9:13 
     98      5547 Rosemarie Cooley             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:42.6  9:15 
     99      9628 Haley Barnes                 12 Cashton                        28:51.1  9:18 
    100      9800 Allison Riebe                09 Prairie du Chien               28:52.9  9:18 
    101      9719 Mackenzie Morris             10 Hillsboro                      29:03.0  9:22 
    102      9847 Carrina Delp                 10 Reedsburg                      29:41.1  9:34 
    103      9679 Jayda Martin                 09 Fennimore                      30:37.5  9:52 
    104      9890 Alison Stolzman              09 Richland Center/Ithaca         30:41.7  9:53 
    105      9739 Bobae Bang                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:56.5  9:58 
    106      9716 Kelsi Grivois                10 Hillsboro                      31:04.1 10:00 
    107      9881 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:35.7 10:11 
    108      9721 Kelly Parish                 12 Hillsboro                      31:51.9 10:16 
    109      9794 Harlee Eastman               09 Prairie du Chien               35:17.8 11:22 
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  1.    41  Boscobel                              (21:02.1  105:10.2 1:40.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        12 20:04.1
  2      4  Grace Glasbrenner         09 20:44.3
  3      9  Sydney Haines             12 21:06.7
  4     11  Olivia Dremsa             09 21:30.5
  5     16  Abbey Manning             10 21:44.6
  6   ( 22) Faith Glasbrenner         10 22:21.3
  7   ( 27) Leah Wacker               10 23:01.6
  
  2.    80  Prairie du Chien                      (21:50.9  109:14.5 3:40.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Amber Huser               10 20:16.2
  2      5  Ella Hein                 10 20:48.2
  3     15  Karly Jaynes              09 21:37.9
  4     23  Faith Dillman             10 22:35.6
  5     35  Madeline Larocque         10 23:56.6
  6   ( 50) Isabella Cummuta          11 25:06.3
  7   ( 56) Nicole Steiber            09 27:32.4
  
  3.    85  Reedsburg                             (21:56.7  109:43.5 2:13.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Claire Koenecke           11 20:53.8
  2     13  Aysha Holtz               12 21:33.4
  3     18  Caylee Fry                09 22:01.6
  4     19  Alexis Knickelbein        09 22:07.4
  5     29  Annabelle Moon            09 23:07.3
  6   ( 32) Anna Penkwitz             11 23:20.8
  7   ( 33) Kayla Greenwood           11 23:46.0
  
  4.   100  Hillsboro                             (22:20.1  111:40.4 3:54.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Annie Haas                11 20:29.9
  2      7  Hannah Munson             09 21:05.4
  3     14  Paige Stull               10 21:36.5
  4     36  Carly Krajco              11 24:04.6
  5     40  Belinda Griffin           12 24:24.0
  6   ( 41) Kailey Preuss             12 24:25.2
  7   ( 42) McKenzie Bell             09 24:25.3
  
  5.   115  Fennimore                             (22:34.3  112:51.5 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Ellie McCollough          10 21:17.1
  2     20  Brooklan Scheopp          10 22:13.2
  3     21  Renee Schlaugat           10 22:17.0
  4     30  Andrea Bendorf            12 23:13.9
  5     34  Cassara Bray              11 23:50.3
  6   ( 47) Tomara Merten             12 24:38.1
  7   ( 49) Caroline Day              12 25:02.7
  
  6.   138  Cashton                               (23:01.5  115:07.1 2:27.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Lydia Korn                09 21:46.7
  2     24  Avrie Butzler             12 22:40.5
  3     28  Gracey Mlsna              09 23:07.0
  4     31  Emma Gronemus             09 23:18.9
  5     38  Allison Brownell          09 24:14.0
  6   ( 46) Kailey Beck               09 24:30.9
  7   ( 48) Abby Wendland             12 24:57.6
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  7.   168  River Valley                          (23:40.1  118:20.2 4:55.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Tiffany Limmex            12 21:06.5
  2     12  Kiley Brownlee            11 21:32.5
  3     44  Lexi Cummings             11 24:25.4
  4     51  Dakota Fingerhut          11 25:13.6
  5     53  Ashley Gilbeck            12 26:02.2
  6   ( 54) Tasha Limmex              09 26:09.6
  7   ( 55) Lexi Lewis                09 26:39.8
  
  8.   170  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:39.7  118:18.2 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1     25  Alicia Brisbois           11 22:45.0
  2     26  Megan Brisbois            10 22:45.8
  3     37  Veronica Carpenter        10 24:07.7
  4     39  Paula Janser              11 24:14.3
  5     43  Polly Glauner             11 24:25.4
  6   ( 45) Anna Durst                10 24:29.3
  7   ( 52) Jenna Thomas              10 25:14.2



                                    Riverdale Invitational
                                     Riverdale High School
                                          Muscoda, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                  
                          **** Girls' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****
                                                 
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 3984 Kayci Martensen            7 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    10:37.7  5:43 
      2 9606 Abri Brown                 7 Boscobel Middle School           11:37.7  6:15 
      3 9671 Lauryn Bunn                8 Fennimore                        12:00.0  6:27 
      4 9745 Anelise Egge               7 Kickapoo/La Farge                12:03.2  6:28 
      5 9650 Annie Schreier             8 Cashton                          12:04.0  6:29 
      6 5728 Payton Cunningham          7 Webb Middle School               12:08.3  6:31 
      7 9829 Audrey Watson              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:15.2  6:35 
      8 9815 Greta Hein                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:17.1  6:36 
      9 9644 Izzi Mason                 8 Cashton                          12:17.5  6:36 
     10 3853 Tenley Wopat               8 Royall                           12:24.4  6:40 
     11 9819 Meg Katzung                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:27.4  6:41 
     12 9603 Randa Bell                 8 Boscobel Middle School           12:28.9  6:42 
     13 9649 Chelsie Paulsen            6 Cashton                          12:30.2  6:43 
     14 9776 Helen Carstens             8 North Crawford                   12:30.5  6:43 
     15 9930 Miranda Reich              7 River Valley                     12:48.2  6:53 
     16 9876 Whitney Celine             7 Richland Center/Ithaca           12:51.4  6:54 
     17 9827 Sadie Torgerson            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:52.3  6:55 
     18 9607 Avery Brown                7 Boscobel Middle School           12:52.8  6:55 
     19 9999 Madeline Wainwright        8 Royall                           12:53.5  6:55 
     20 9931 Lydia Weiss                6 River Valley                     12:54.8  6:56 
     21 9810 Morgan Chase               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:54.9  6:56 
     22 9970 Alyssa Husker              6 Riverdale                        12:56.1  6:57 
     23 9614 Claire Manning             7 Boscobel Middle School           12:56.8  6:57 
     24 9645 Naomi Mason                6 Cashton                          13:01.9  7:00 
     25 9611 Ava Grassel                8 Boscobel Middle School           13:06.3  7:02 
     26 9749 Tahmara Hendrickson        8 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:08.1  7:03 
     27 9825 Alyssa Straka              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:08.5  7:03 
     28 5734 Halle Hahn                 7 Webb Middle School               13:13.8  7:06 
     29 9638 Braylee Hyatt              6 Cashton                          13:14.4  7:07 
     30 9610 Makayla Fritz              8 Boscobel Middle School           13:14.6  7:07 
     31 9646 Alyssa Meyers              8 Cashton                          13:14.7  7:07 
     32 9910 Abi Cummings               7 River Valley                     13:15.0  7:07 
     33 9874 Mira Carpenter             6 Richland Center/Ithaca           13:15.2  7:07 
     34 9747 Lilly Geary                6 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:19.2  7:09 
     35 9888 Clara Schmidt              6 Richland Center/Ithaca           13:21.5  7:10 
     36 9811 Eowyn Earle                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:29.1  7:15 
     37 9885 Rachel Kaszubski           7 Richland Center/Ithaca           13:29.6  7:15 
     38 9968 Ashlie Clark               8 Riverdale                        13:29.7  7:15 
     39 9637 Bonita Hanley              8 Cashton                          13:30.9  7:15 
     40 9918 Anna Johnson               7 River Valley                     13:32.1  7:16 
     41 9640 Abby Kast                  6 Cashton                          13:33.9  7:17 
     42 9612 Ellie Jillson              8 Boscobel Middle School           13:35.5  7:18 
     43 9751 Jayla Nagel                6 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:38.4  7:20 
     44 9922 Madison Krey               7 River Valley                     13:46.9  7:24 
     45 3983 Hanna Martensen            5 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    13:48.5  7:25 
     46 9818 Jadyn Jenks                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:52.0  7:27 
     47 9781 Annie O'Brien              6 North Crawford                   13:52.5  7:27 
     48 9744 Allison Culver             6 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:52.8  7:27 
     49 9812 Josie Eastman              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:53.4  7:28 
     50 9748 Colene Grefe               7 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:53.5  7:28 
     51 9928 Emily Noble                7 River Valley                     13:55.1  7:28 
     52 9743 Alayna Culver              7 Kickapoo/La Farge                13:55.9  7:29 
     53 9669 Alyssa Bray                6 Fennimore                        13:56.6  7:29 
     54 9821 Lily Kregel                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   14:01.6  7:32 
     55 9828 Kennedy Trautsch           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   14:05.9  7:34 
     56 9824 Elaina Seputis             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   14:06.2  7:34 
     57 9675 Brianna Guzman             6 Fennimore                        14:11.5  7:37 
     58 5726 Ashley Campbell            8 Webb Middle School               14:15.3  7:39 
     59 9971 Elizabeth Husker           8 Riverdale                        14:16.7  7:40 
     60 9967 Hannah Bergeron            6 Riverdale                        14:16.8  7:40 
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     61 9883 Emma Johnson               7 Richland Center/Ithaca           14:17.8  7:41 
     62 9916 Ericka Heath               8 River Valley                     14:17.8  7:41 
     63 9774 Sarah Bransky              5 North Crawford                   14:19.7  7:42 
     64 9687 Alyssa Schoepp             6 Fennimore                        14:24.0  7:44 
     65 5579 Tamara Marfilius           6 Wauzeka-Steuben                  14:32.9  7:49 
     66 5552 Amity Leham                6 Wauzeka-Steuben                  14:33.4  7:49 
     67 9775 Faye Brassington           7 North Crawford                   14:34.8  7:50 
     68 9604 Trinity Bielfeldt          6 Boscobel Middle School           14:38.8  7:52 
     69 9608 Olivia Cory                8 Boscobel Middle School           14:46.8  7:56 
     70 5755 Abby Voigt                 6 Webb Middle School               14:53.9  8:00 
     71 9822 Alaina Lenz                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   15:01.6  8:04 
     72 9630 Kiara Beck                 7 Cashton                          15:05.1  8:06 
     73 9690 Natalie Zaluski            6 Fennimore                        15:05.5  8:06 
     74 9923 Natalie Larsen             6 River Valley                     15:06.3  8:07 
     75 5745 Skyler Menzia              8 Webb Middle School               15:18.2  8:13 
     76 9966 Gracie Anderson            6 Riverdale                        15:22.7  8:15 
     77 9974 Caitlin Nachtigal          8 Riverdale                        15:26.5  8:18 
     78 9820 Eva Keene                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   15:30.1  8:19 
     79 5757 Katie Zekas                7 Webb Middle School               15:33.3  8:21 
     80 9929 Melissa Ranum              8 River Valley                     15:45.8  8:28 
     81 5727 Hailey Campbell            6 Webb Middle School               15:54.5  8:33 
     82 5739 Hannah Klang               6 Webb Middle School               16:01.3  8:36 
     83 9823 Kylee Rogers               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   16:03.9  8:38 
     84 9688 Sydney Stewart             6 Fennimore                        16:04.4  8:38 
     85 9779 Presley Frandrup           6 North Crawford                   16:07.3  8:39 
     86 9921 Bodhi Kauss                6 River Valley                     16:13.0  8:42 
     87 9816 Kendall Hill               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   16:23.6  8:48 
     88 9908 Macy Bindl                 7 River Valley                     16:26.3  8:50 
     89 9912 Claire Eveland             6 River Valley                     16:27.4  8:50 
     90 5732 Lacee Frank                7 Webb Middle School               17:06.2  9:11 
     91 9886 Kim Lux                    7 Richland Center/Ithaca           17:18.0  9:17 
     92 9684 Mary Kate Rood             6 Fennimore                        17:29.5  9:23 
     93 5747 Kira Niederklopfer         6 Webb Middle School               17:31.5  9:25 
     94 9677 Mackenzie Kopp             7 Fennimore                        17:56.7  9:38 
     95 9784 Emily Schmidt              6 North Crawford                   18:01.3  9:41 
     96 5754 Faith Steinmetz            6 Webb Middle School               18:45.5 10:04 
     97 5724 Brooke Bolton              6 Webb Middle School               18:51.2 10:07 
     98 9615 Brooke Schleicher          6 Boscobel Middle School           19:00.6 10:12 
     99 5725 Peyton Bolton              7 Webb Middle School               19:01.7 10:13 
    100 5729 Lauren Delp                7 Webb Middle School               19:26.8 10:26 
    101 5723 Katelyn Althiser           7 Webb Middle School               19:32.2 10:29 
    102 5737 Ava Jansen                 7 Webb Middle School               19:38.3 10:33 
    103 5738 Olivia Kaminsky            6 Webb Middle School               19:43.5 10:35 
    104 5735 Emma Honer                 6 Webb Middle School               19:53.7 10:41 
    105 5756 Tess Voigt                 6 Webb Middle School               20:18.8 10:54 
    106 5730 Lauren Duvalle             8 Webb Middle School               21:43.5 11:40 
    107 5740 Diane Lewan                6 Webb Middle School               22:56.4 12:19 
    108 5746 Haile Mitchell             7 Webb Middle School               24:17.8 13:03 
    109 9613 Jessie Laxton              6 Boscobel Middle School           25:00.2 13:25 
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  1.    55  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (12:33.4  62:46.9 0:39.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Audrey Watson              7 12:15.2
  2      7  Greta Hein                 8 12:17.1
  3      9  Meg Katzung                8 12:27.4
  4     15  Sadie Torgerson            6 12:52.3
  5     18  Morgan Chase               6 12:54.9
  6   ( 24) Alyssa Straka              8 13:08.5
  7   ( 33) Eowyn Earle                6 13:29.1
  
  2.    69  Boscobel Middle School                (12:36.5  63:02.5 1:28.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Abri Brown                 7 11:37.7
  2     10  Randa Bell                 8 12:28.9
  3     16  Avery Brown                7 12:52.8
  4     20  Claire Manning             7 12:56.8
  5     22  Ava Grassel                8 13:06.3
  6   ( 27) Makayla Fritz              8 13:14.6
  7   ( 38) Ellie Jillson              8 13:35.5
  
  3.    70  Cashton                               (12:37.6  63:08.0 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Annie Schreier             8 12:04.0
  2      8  Izzi Mason                 8 12:17.5
  3     11  Chelsie Paulsen            6 12:30.2
  4     21  Naomi Mason                6 13:01.9
  5     26  Braylee Hyatt              6 13:14.4
  6   ( 28) Alyssa Meyers              8 13:14.7
  7   ( 36) Bonita Hanley              8 13:30.9
  
  4.   136  River Valley                          (13:15.4  66:17.0 0:58.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Miranda Reich              7 12:48.2
  2     17  Lydia Weiss                6 12:54.8
  3     29  Abi Cummings               7 13:15.0
  4     37  Anna Johnson               7 13:32.1
  5     40  Madison Krey               7 13:46.9
  6   ( 44) Emily Noble                7 13:55.1
  7   ( 52) Ericka Heath               8 14:17.8
  
  5.   138  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (13:12.4  66:01.7 1:49.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Anelise Egge               7 12:03.2
  2     23  Tahmara Hendrickson        8 13:08.1
  3     31  Lilly Geary                6 13:19.2
  4     39  Jayla Nagel                6 13:38.4
  5     42  Allison Culver             6 13:52.8
  6   ( 43) Colene Grefe               7 13:53.5
  7   ( 45) Alayna Culver              7 13:55.9
  
  6.   161  Richland Center/Ithaca                (13:27.1  67:15.5 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Whitney Celine             7 12:51.4
  2     30  Mira Carpenter             6 13:15.2
  3     32  Clara Schmidt              6 13:21.5
  4     34  Rachel Kaszubski           7 13:29.6
  5     51  Emma Johnson               7 14:17.8
  6   ( 65) Kim Lux                    7 17:18.0
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  7.   192  Webb Middle School                    (13:57.9  69:49.5 3:09.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Payton Cunningham          7 12:08.3
  2     25  Halle Hahn                 7 13:13.8
  3     48  Ashley Campbell            8 14:15.3
  4     56  Abby Voigt                 6 14:53.9
  5     58  Skyler Menzia              8 15:18.2
  6   ( 61) Katie Zekas                7 15:33.3
  7   ( 62) Hailey Campbell            6 15:54.5
  
  8.   206  Fennimore                             (13:55.6  69:37.6 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Lauryn Bunn                8 12:00.0
  2     46  Alyssa Bray                6 13:56.6
  3     47  Brianna Guzman             6 14:11.5
  4     54  Alyssa Schoepp             6 14:24.0
  5     57  Natalie Zaluski            6 15:05.5
  6   ( 63) Sydney Stewart             6 16:04.4
  7   ( 66) Mary Kate Rood             6 17:29.5
  
  9.   212  Riverdale                             (14:04.4  70:22.0 2:26.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Alyssa Husker              6 12:56.1
  2     35  Ashlie Clark               8 13:29.7
  3     49  Elizabeth Husker           8 14:16.7
  4     50  Hannah Bergeron            6 14:16.8
  5     59  Gracie Anderson            6 15:22.7
  6   ( 60) Caitlin Nachtigal          8 15:26.5
  
 10.   225  North Crawford                        (14:17.0  71:24.8 3:36.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Helen Carstens             8 12:30.5
  2     41  Annie O'Brien              6 13:52.5
  3     53  Sarah Bransky              5 14:19.7
  4     55  Faye Brassington           7 14:34.8
  5     64  Presley Frandrup           6 16:07.3
  6   ( 67) Emily Schmidt              6 18:01.3


